ROUGE
Spécification du
nombre de
contacts NO et NF
Specification
du n° de plan
spéfifique
+ Combinaison

Specification si produit avec particularité de montage
COMMANDE ET SIGNALISATION
CODIFICATION DES INTERRUPTEURS DE TRANCHE DE TYPE BLI
I-SC-014-09 Ind 7
Spécification des accessoires
équipant le produit
Spécification du type de verrouillage
MONTAGE PARTICULIER RACCORDEMENT VERROUILLAGE
Configuration retirée de l'offre ( sur consultation )
* Ce document liste l'ensemble des variantes pouvant êtres proposées mais n'indique pas les éventuelles incompatibilités d'association ( Consultez nous si nécessaire )
RED
Specification of the
number of NO and
NC contacts
Specification of
the specific
scheme number
+ Combination
- Standard assembly - Without locking
BLIA
Switch with
independant
right lateral
control
FD Displaced mounting Example : Example : SF Wire clamp CAD Lockable by 1 or 2 padlocks
BLIB
Switch with
independant
central control
CNS
Non standard configuration :
- Either contact configuration or labelling is specific
- Whether the product is equipped with overlapping contacts
( In the 2 cases a specific scheme is associated to the contact
configuration)
F6-O6 +ENT10897 3242A
Locking by standard key n° 3242A
( Possibility to lock in both positions; key free in both positions)
6NO+6NC N° de clé Locking by other key (Key number to be define)
CC Central control on BLI<26 Contacts
BG Modifiable contacts block located to the left of the contact
BD Modifiable contacts block located to the right of the contact VE Screw clamp CAD3 Lockable by 3 padlocks
PAG Handle at the left of the product CLIP 5
Connection on clip
5 x 0,8 mm
VP+N°de clé
Locking by other key (Key number to be define)
(Possibility to lock both positions; key free only in one position)
MA Monting in a cabinet (handle exterior) ou CLIP 6
Connection on clip
6,3 x 0,8 mm
CON+N°de clé
Locking by other key (Key number to be define)
Device for locking up command (65255)
Key free in position A: the device is lock (Impossible to operate the contacts)
Key captive in  position B: possibility to operate the device (impossible to lock )
CONTROL AND SIGNALING
* This document lists the set of the variants which can be proposed but does not indicate the possible incompatibilities of association (Consult us if necessary)
CODIFICATION OF BAY AUXILIARY SWITCHES TYPE BLI